
Lähitapiola Open 2019 Kiuruveden keilahalli
Finaalin I-vaihe x

Sija Kilpailija Seura I II III IV V VI VII VIII
Puhdas 

tulos
Tulos 

tasoituksella
Tas/ 
sarja Ero 1.

Ero II 
fin

Ero 
Edell.

1 Sami Hietala Salmi-Bowling 246 179 236 213 874 894 5
2 Teemu Isomaa NiKei 190 199 226 194 809 881 18 13 13
3 Kaarlo Kekkonen PeBo 173 237 225 231 866 870 1 24 11
4 Jani Kumpulainen PeBo 259 243 197 153 852 852 0 42 18  
5 Pirjo Palo Ice-Bowling 215 189 190 181 775 851 19 43 1
6 Niko Räisänen Ice-Bowling 215 195 180 183 773 837 16 57 14
7 Erkki Räty Kiu-Ke 168 171 229 214 782 834 13 60 3
8 Olli-Pekka Kauhanen Kiu-Ke 169 158 192 213 732 812 20 82 22
9 Esko Farin PeBo 143 213 160 174 690 798 27 96 14

10 Anja Kolehmainen Kiu-Ke 197 160 147 179 683 779 24 115 19 19
11 Timo Kärkkäinen UKS-01 171 185 123 233 712 772 15 122 26 7
12 Lauri Tossavainen Kiu-Ke 147 189 154 173 663 771 27 123 27 1
13 Juha Tossavainen Ice-Bowling 182 125 176 203 686 750 16 144 48 21
14 Arttu Reinikainen Ice-Bowling 129 157 234 168 688 688 0 206 110 62
15 Väinö Kasurinen PieBo 160 131 157 183 631 671 10 223 127 17
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